

U.S. Rack, Inc. Strong Ender Rack Parts

[Visit the Strong Ender Rack page](#)

Strong-ender Rack; side ladder rack

To place an order for parts, please call 1.888.877.2257

Reference	Part Number	Description	Price/ea
A	P2002-5-A	Leg Frame for STRONG-ENDER RACK MODEL 2002-5 (x2)	\$50.00
B	P2000-M-010	Extension Arm for STRONG-ENDER RACK MODEL 2002-5 (x2)	\$25.00
C	P2000-M-006	Leg Receiver Tube for STRONG-ENDER RACK MODEL 2002-5 (x2)	\$15.00
D	P2000-M-007	Fronting Plate STRONG-ENDER RACK MODEL 2002-5 (x2)	\$3.00
E	P2000-M-008S	3" Spacer Tube for STRONG-ENDER RACK MODEL 2002-5 (x2)	\$3.00
E	P2000-M-008L	5" Spacer Tube for STRONG-ENDER RACK MODEL 2002-5 (x2)	\$5.00
F	P2000-M-009	Base for STRONG-ENDER RACK MODEL 2002-5 (x2)	\$25.00
-	(available locally)	5/16-18 x 2" button-head cap screws (x2)	-
-	(available locally)	5/16-18 x 3/4" button-head cap screws (x4)	-
-	(available locally)	5/16-18 x 1-1/4" button-head cap screws (x4)	-
-	(available locally)	5/16-18 x 2" carriage bolts (x2)	-
-	(available locally)	flat washers (x6)	-
-	(available locally)	5/16-18 Nylon lock nuts (x6)	-
-	(available locally)	5/16-18 jam nuts (x4)	-
-	(available locally)	3/16" Allen wrench (x1) for 5/16-18 hex screws	-
-	(available locally)	single side SS snap buttons (x2)	-



To place an order for parts, please call 1.888.877.2257